
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

GLASS REPLACEMENT AND INSTALLATION SERVICES/OP1405120003367 
 
 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Increase contract authority to provide as-needed 
board-up for broken glass panels, glass 
replacement, and installation services system-
wide 

5/31/21 $            100,000 

2 Increase contract authority to provide as-needed 
board-up for broken glass panels, glass 
replacement, and installation services system-
wide 

8/16/21  $            900,000 

3 Increase contract authority to provide as-needed 
board-up for broken glass panels, glass 
replacement, and installation services system-
wide 

3/31/22  $           900,000 

4 Increase contract authority to provide as-
needed board-up for broken glass panels, 
glass replacement, and installation services 
system-wide 

PENDING  $           1,440,000 

  Modification Total:  $         3,340,000 

 Original Contract: 8/14/19 $         895,911 

 Total Contract Value:  $     4,235,911 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


